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Thomas, OK 
Mike Tyson Invitational 

3/27/21 - 3/27/21 

LICENSED TO: 

Event # 1 GIRLS  4x100m Relay 
Chamberlain Middle S A      55.22JCHA 1 20 pts 
Weatherford Middle S A      55.66JWEA 2 16 pts 
Seiling Junior High A      57.03JSEI 3 12 pts 
Watonga Middle Schoo A      57.42JWAA 4 8 pts 
Hobart Middle School A      58.52JHOB 5 4 pts 
Minco Junior High A      58.88JMIN 6 2 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A      59.45JCHS 7 
Okeene Middle School A    1:00.32JOKN 8 
Cordell Middle Schoo A    1:00.54JCOR 9 
Chisholm Middle Scho B    1:03.41JCHS 10 
Thomas Junior High S A    1:03.52JTHM 11 
Cordell Middle Schoo B    1:05.20JCOR 12 

Event # 2 BOYS  4x100m Relay 
Weatherford Middle S A      49.16JWEA 1 20 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A      49.81JCHS 2 16 pts 
Chamberlain Middle S A      50.23JCHA 3 12 pts 
Clinton Middle Schoo A      51.16JCLI 4 8 pts 
Hobart Middle School A      51.66JHOB 5 4 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho B      56.13JCHS 6 2 pts 
Thomas Junior High S A      56.16JTHM 7 
Minco Junior High A      56.44JMIN 8 
Okeene Middle School A      59.84JOKN 9 

Event # 3 GIRLS  4x100m Relay 
Hobart High School A      51.91HOBA 1 20 pts 
Chisholm High School A      53.42CHIS 2 16 pts 
Watonga High School A      54.69WATO 3 12 pts 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A      55.16THOA 4 8 pts 
Seiling High School A      55.30SEIL 5 4 pts 
Chisholm High School B      56.38CHIS 6 2 pts 
Minco High School A      56.55MINC 7 
Clinton High School A      56.94CLIN 8 
Fairview High School A      58.94FAIV 9 
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Thomas, OK 
Mike Tyson Invitational 

3/27/21 - 3/27/21 

LICENSED TO: 

Event # 4 BOYS  4x100m Relay 
Hobart High School A      44.56HOBA 1 20 pts 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A      45.91THOA 2 16 pts 
Mangum High School A      47.20MANG 3 12 pts 
Clinton High School A      47.51CLIN 4 8 pts 
Fairview High School A      48.63FAIV 5 4 pts 
Minco High School A      48.66MINC 6 2 pts 
Chisholm High School A      50.16CHIS 7 

Event # 5 GIRLS  4x800m Relay 
Kingfisher Middle Sc A   11:30.95JKIN 1 20 pts 
Weatherford Middle S A   11:32.52JWEA 2 16 pts 
Chamberlain Middle S A   12:03.35JCHA 3 12 pts 
Lomega Middle School A   12:15.56JLOM 4 8 pts 
Watonga Middle Schoo A   12:18.10JWAA 5 4 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A   12:21.38JCHS 6 2 pts 
Seiling Junior High A   12:37.85JSEI 7 
Minco Junior High A   12:57.27JMIN 8 
Cordell Middle Schoo A   13:38.06JCOR 9 

Event # 6 BOYS  4x800m Relay 
Chisholm Middle Scho A   10:16.28JCHS 1 20 pts 
Watonga Middle Schoo A   10:36.21JWAA 2 16 pts 
Minco Junior High A   10:55.46JMIN 3 12 pts 
Lomega Middle School A   11:36.31JLOM 4 8 pts 
Thomas Junior High S A   11:38.14JTHM 5 4 pts 
Chamberlain Middle S A   12:01.71JCHA 6 2 pts 

Event # 7 GIRLS  4x800m Relay 
Watonga High School A   10:45.28WATO 1 20 pts 
Minco High School A   11:39.99MINC 2 16 pts 
Seiling High School A   11:44.46SEIL 3 12 pts 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A   11:48.53THOA 4 8 pts 
Fairview High School A   11:51.46FAIV 5 4 pts 
Hobart High School A   11:57.64HOBA 6 2 pts 

Event # 8 BOYS  4x800m Relay 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A    9:00.05THOA 1 20 pts 
Mangum High School A    9:31.08MANG 2 16 pts 
Fairview High School A    9:54.33FAIV 3 12 pts 
Okeene High School A   10:05.69OKEE 4 8 pts 
Hobart High School A   10:09.50HOBA 5 4 pts 
Chisholm High School A   10:14.90CHIS 6 2 pts 
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LICENSED TO: 

Event # 9 GIRLS  100m Hurdles 
Helms, Leslie      18.58JCHA 1 109 10 pts 
Purintun, Kamryn      20.09JKIN 2 553 8 pts 
Crenshaw, Morgan      20.25JCHS 3 211 6 pts 
Rex, Jaya      20.31JKIN 4 554 4 pts 
Nix, Katherine      20.37JWEA 5 949 2 pts 
Duncan, Addy      20.47JCHS 6 213 1 pts 
Rivas, Grace      20.90JCLI 7 314 
Roof, Reese      21.12JWEA 8 955 
Ritter, Cashlynn      22.25JHOB 9 475 
Pendergraft, Karsyn      22.30JCHA 10 121 
Anderman, Adah      22.53JKIN 11 541 
Siesser, Hannah      22.82JHOB 12 477 
Boger, Brenlyn      23.08JCHA 13 103 
Wilczek, Addison      23.14JCHS 14 236 
Martinez, Valeria      23.41JOKN 15 725 
Knight, Kailey      23.43JCHA 16 112 
Nelson, Lauren      23.55JCHS 17 226 
Benham, Bethany      23.61JCHS 18 207 
Myers, Abbie      24.91JKIN 19 551 
White, Paisley      25.13JCHA 20 125 
Clester, Zoe      27.46JOKN 21 722 

Event # 10 GIRLS  100m Hurdles 
Burchel, Mollie      16.86CHIS 1 149 10 pts 
Heglin, Addie      17.11HOBA 2 420 8 pts 
Palmer, Andrea      17.75CORD 3 339 6 pts 
Hackett, Laiken      18.30CHIS 4 157 4 pts 
Harmon, Abigail      18.43HOBA 5 418 2 pts 
Bain, Ellie      18.55CHIS 6 148 1 pts 
Holder, Gracie      18.65CHIS 7 158 
Johnson, Paislee      18.72MINC 8 639 
Chagollia, Rylee      18.84JCOR 9 347 
Nance, Kendall      19.16CHIS 10 161 
Miller, Daigan      19.44MINC 11 640 
Schmidt, Addison      19.83FAIV 12 382 
Schmidt, Madison      19.84OKEE 13 703 
Martens, Sydney      20.93FAIV 14 379 
Turner, Leah      21.87CHIS 15 173 
Guyton, Samantha      22.41MINC 16 634 
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LICENSED TO: 

Event # 11 BOYS  110m Hurdles 
Adams, Parker      18.46JCLI 1 319 10 pts 
Littlejohn, Carson      18.50JMIN 2 685 8 pts 
Holder, Gunnar      19.07JCHS 3 246 6 pts 
Mecklenburg, Matthew      19.08JKIN 4 572 4 pts 
Conard, Gibson      19.50JCHS 5 242 2 pts 
Tennell, Braden      20.31JCHS 6 265 1 pts 
Moses, Cooper      21.10JWEA 7 973 
Devaughan, Nathan      22.57JWEA 8 965 
Short, Ty      22.70JWEA 9 980 
Juarez, Marcelo      22.81JCLI 10 327 
Sambrano, Xavier      23.65JHYE 11 539 
Meacham, Brax      24.32JHYE 12 536 
Pribble, Jase      24.40JHYE 13 537 
Dobbins, Rhett      25.04JTHM 14 996 
Cornelius, Ethan      33.12JWEA 15 964 
Sambrano, David NTJHYE 538 

Event # 12 BOYS  110m Hurdles 
Osterhout, Carson      17.79OKEE 1 715 10 pts 
Jinkens, Brody      17.94OKEE 2 707 8 pts 
Houk, Austin      18.02FAIV 3 396 6 pts 
Morris, Trevor      18.22MINC 4 659 4 pts 
Bennett, Trey      18.47CLIN 5 286 2 pts 
Lancaster, Tommy      19.47HOBA 6 445 1 pts 
Lister, Mitchell      19.90CLIN 7 298 
Edwards, Caleb      20.08CLIN 8 291 
Vela, Garrett      21.69CLIN 9 300 
Ramay, Bryce NTFAIV 407 

Event # 13 BOYS  3200m Run 
Hartzell, Deegan   11:46.21JTHM 1 805 10 pts 
Bradley, Joe   12:21.62JWEA 2 960 8 pts 
Bissonette, Dezmond   13:58.01JTHM 3 844 6 pts 
picollela, gabe   14:47.20JWEA 4 976 4 pts 
Freeburg, Hunter   15:45.09JTHM 5 803 2 pts 
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3/27/21 - 3/27/21 

LICENSED TO: 

Event # 14 BOYS  3200m Run 
Berkey, Cade   10:36.33HYDR 1 518 10 pts 
Walters, Cy   11:02.00WATO 2 904 8 pts 
Frymire, Cooper   11:27.08THOA 3 850 6 pts 
Gonzales, Jabez   11:46.00CLIN 4 293 4 pts 
Laubach, Griffin   13:12.05OKEE 5 709 2 pts 
Ervin, Dayton   15:20.52CLIN 6 292 1 pts 

Event # 15 GIRLS  4x200m Relay 
Seiling Junior High A    2:00.19JSEI 1 20 pts 
Chamberlain Middle S A    2:00.44JCHA 2 16 pts 
Cordell Middle Schoo A    2:00.91JCOR 3 12 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A    2:01.94JCHS 4 8 pts 
Watonga Middle Schoo A    2:08.31JWAA 5 4 pts 
Kingfisher Middle Sc A    2:08.32JKIN 6 2 pts 
Minco Junior High A    2:09.31JMIN 7 
Hobart Middle School A    2:10.44JHOB 8 
Lomega Middle School A    2:13.28JLOM 9 
Okeene Middle School A    2:13.97JOKN 10 
Chisholm Middle Scho B    2:15.03JCHS 11 
Cordell Middle Schoo B    2:17.46JCOR 12 
Mangum Junior High A    2:23.94JMAN 13 

Event # 16 BOYS  4x200m Relay 
Weatherford Middle S A    1:44.60JWEA 1 20 pts 
Chamberlain Middle S A    1:46.90JCHA 2 16 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A    1:47.16JCHS 3 12 pts 
Hobart Middle School A    1:52.81JHOB 4 8 pts 
Cordell Middle Schoo A    1:56.66JCOR 5 4 pts 
Cordell Middle Schoo B    2:03.56JCOR 6 2 pts 
Minco Junior High A    2:03.61JMIN 7 
Chisholm Middle Scho B    2:04.66JCHS 8 
Lomega Middle School A    2:04.98JLOM 9 
Okeene Middle School A    2:08.56JOKN 10 
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LICENSED TO: 

Event # 17 GIRLS  4x200m Relay 
Hobart High School A    1:50.00HOBA 1 20 pts 
Watonga High School A    1:50.87WATO 2 16 pts 
Chisholm High School A    1:53.15CHIS 3 12 pts 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A    1:55.08THOA 4 8 pts 
Seiling High School A    1:57.70SEIL 5 4 pts 
Minco High School A    1:58.03MINC 6 2 pts 
Cordell High School A    2:03.28CORD 7 
Clinton High School A    2:12.81CLIN 8 

Event # 18 BOYS  4x200m Relay 
Hobart High School A    1:35.02HOBA 1 20 pts 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A    1:35.40THOA 2 16 pts 
Mangum High School A    1:38.37MANG 3 12 pts 
Clinton High School A    1:42.81CLIN 4 8 pts 
Okeene High School A    1:43.03OKEE 5 4 pts 
Chisholm High School A    1:43.99CHIS 6 2 pts 
Fairview High School A    1:47.80FAIV 7 

Event # 19 GIRLS  800m Run 
Coleman, Reese    2:48.37JWAA 1 912 10 pts 
Nightingale, Jayli    2:54.19JCHA 2 119 8 pts 
Pratt, Keira    2:56.62JWEA 3 954 6 pts 
Nichols, Lyndlea    2:57.44JSEI 4 776 4 pts 
Myers, Kate    2:58.23JLOM 5 587 2 pts 
Blehm, Madison    3:00.69JWEA 6 937 1 pts 
Geisler, Aubree    3:01.76JLOM 7 584 
Evans, Harper    3:03.44JKIN 8 544 
Nelson, Lauren    3:03.59JCHS 9 226 
Penaran, Jennifer    3:05.01JLOM 10 589 
Bowman, Kaysten    3:05.69JMIN 11 666 
Seabourn, Kali    3:06.70JSEI 12 780 
Nelson, Emily    3:07.50JCHS 13 225 

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com 



3/28/2021

Page 7 of 29

Thomas, OK 
Mike Tyson Invitational 

3/27/21 - 3/27/21 

LICENSED TO: 

Event # 20 BOYS  800m Run 
Cowan, Brayden    2:26.47JWAA 1 926 10 pts 
Hartzell, Deegan    2:29.19JTHM 2 805 8 pts 
Forbes, Braiden    2:31.19JCHA 3 133 6 pts 
Bradley, Joe    2:32.31JWEA 4 960 4 pts 
Thompson, Atticus    2:35.08JCLI 5 334 2 pts 
Brien, Shylo    2:37.45JCLI 6 320 1 pts 
Purdy, Cason    2:39.15JCHS 7 254 
Lopez, Diego    2:42.06JOKN 8 740 
Heger, Johnathan    2:48.93JCLI 9 324 

Event # 21 GIRLS  800m Run 
Whiteneck, Haley    2:33.84CHEY 1 985 10 pts 
Hussey, Keely    2:34.56OKEE 2 699 8 pts 
Coleman, Riley    2:38.41WATO 3 871 6 pts 
Walker, Natalie    2:42.23WATO 4 891 4 pts 
Parker, Caitin    2:44.56WATO 5 885 2 pts 
Hussey, Landri    2:48.09WATO 6 879 1 pts 
Yoder, Kiersten    2:54.87THOA 7 842 
Dobbins, Rheanna    2:57.63THOA 8 826 
Purvine, Ashlee    2:58.00THOA 9 838 

Event # 22 BOYS  800m Run 
Perez, Colby    2:09.00CHEY 1 146 10 pts 
Berkey, Cade    2:11.11HYDR 2 518 8 pts 
Combs, Hunter    2:11.61CHIS 3 184 6 pts 
Mannering, Jaxen    2:18.50THOA 4 856 4 pts 
Walker, Nicholas    2:22.50WATO 5 903 2 pts 
Carpenter, Ethan    2:23.22CHIS 6 181 1 pts 
Ogunsola, Makinde    2:25.03CHIS 7 194 
Cheslic, Trenton    2:32.19CHIS 8 183 
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3/27/21 - 3/27/21 

LICENSED TO: 

Event # 23 GIRLS  100m Dash 
Nelson, Rainie      13.14JSEI 1 775 10 pts 
Patterson, Cierra      13.24JCHA 2 120 8 pts 
Vaughn, Vallerie      13.62JSEI 3 782 6 pts 
Mccown, Jacie      14.14JCOR 4 352 4 pts 
Moliter, Caryna      14.26JCHS 5 223 2 pts 
Russell, Ava      14.27JMIN 6 677 1 pts 
Mccomas, Emma      14.31JCLI 7 311 
Burris, Mariah      14.32JCHA 8 105 
Rivas, Grace      14.43JCLI 9 314 
Williams, Alyvia      14.50JCLI 10 318 
Cooper, Julianne      14.56JCLI 11 306 
Johnson, Krystyn      14.56JCHS 11 219 
Mondragon, Marea      14.69JWAA 13 919 
Peace, Gracie      14.75JCHS 14 228 
Reeder, Kelli      14.75THOA 14 839 
Phillips, Raeli      14.78JWEA 16 953 
Clingenpeel, Emma      14.81JCHS 17 209 
Meier, Chloe      14.87JLOM 18 586 
Wright, Channing      15.09JTHM 19 799 
Deer, Destinee      15.10JWEA 20 943 
Holdge, Briah      15.19JWAA 21 916 
Lawson, Aliana      15.19JLOM 21 585 
Warren, Kylie      15.34HYDR 23 516 
Petty, Mariah      15.34THOA 23 837 
Griffin, Kadence      15.37JSEI 25 770 
Black, Kina      15.44JWAA 26 907 
Mccracken, Abigail      15.45JMIN 27 675 
Mckinlee, Tahj      15.60JHOB 28 471 
Williams, Savannah      15.63JWEA 29 958 
Stewart, Jorgen      15.69JTHM 30 798 
Knight, Kailey      15.75JCHA 31 112 
Botone, Jurnee      15.75JTHM 31 787 
Fairchild, Emerie      15.81JTHM 33 789 
Lobb, Amber      15.90JCHA 34 113 
Bierig, Ava      15.93JOKN 35 720 
Peters, Kenley      15.95JCHS 36 231 
Munoz, Karen      16.00JKIN 37 550 
Meyer, Lacey      16.02JCOR 38 353 
Hood, Ashlynn      16.03JCHS 39 218 
Rodriguez, Ashley      16.08JWAA 40 921 
Swanson, Georgia      16.09JCHA 41 124 
Brower, Madison      16.19JWAA 42 910 
Faulk, Carson      16.40JCHA 43 107 
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Goforth, Allison      16.45JHYE 44 531 
McDaniel, Halleigh      16.46JCHEY 45 990 
Lasiter, Serenity      16.56JWAA 46 918 
Hampton, Maddison      16.84JCHS 47 217 
Hedges, Brie      17.03JSEI 48 772 
Ruiz, Michelle      17.15JSEI 49 778 
Vannoy, Centhany      17.21JKIN 50 560 
Hamlett, Jodessa      17.25JHOB 51 468 
Doughty, Isabella      17.27JCOR 52 350 
Hinojosa, Cassandra      17.34JOKN 53 724 
Gardner, Taylor      17.56JLOM 54 583 
Taylor, Hailey      17.57JCOR 55 360 
Shandy, Jalecia      17.68JMAN 56 627 
Pena, Cassandra      17.91JWEA 57 952 
Pebley, Kaleigh      17.95JWEA 58 951 
Masters, Kalia      18.06JCHA 59 115 
Cambell, Jersey      18.07JWAA 60 911 
Nix, Julie      18.09JMIN 61 676 
Blood, Evalynn      18.10JWAA 62 908 
Wright, Trinity      18.25JMIN 63 679 
Stilwell, Aubrey      19.51JCOR 64 359 
Franco, Mia      20.01JKIN 65 545 
Clester, Zoe NTJOKN 722 
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Event # 24 BOYS  100m Dash 
Taylor, Brandon      12.47JCHS 1 263 10 pts 
Davenport, Justice      12.55JMAN 2 631 8 pts 
Martin, Marquis      12.87JCLI 3 329 6 pts 
Colvard, Ryan      12.91JCHS 4 241 4 pts 
Carmona, Ivan      13.04JWAA 5 925 2 pts 
Hicks, Darrius      13.18JCLI 6 326 1 pts 
Allen, Conner      13.31JCHEY 7 994 
Mecklenburg, Matthew      13.32JKIN 8 572 
Mayabb, Shooter      13.32JHOB 8 496 
Combs, Keylun      13.49JKIN 10 566 
Pena, Angel      13.51JWAA 11 931 
Campbell, Kaden      13.57JHOB 12 484 
Brummell, Aden      13.57JMIN 12 682 
Flores, Adam      13.59JCLI 14 323 
Harmon, Ty      13.70JHOB 15 486 
Jarvis, Maddox      13.90JKIN 16 570 
Makescry, Hudsen      13.95JWEA 17 972 
Wald, Landon      13.99JTHM 18 818 
Willis, Brodie      14.00JWEA 19 983 
Baker, Victor      14.09JWAA 20 924 
Mckay, Stone      14.42JHYE 21 535 
Short, Ty      14.52JWEA 22 980 
Orozco, Julian      14.59JKIN 23 573 
Ramer, Cameron      14.61JLOM 24 600 
Smith, Gage      14.92JCHS 25 260 
Gonzales, Roper      15.03JTHM 26 804 
Yost, Lance      15.03JLOM 26 603 
Hamen, Colt      15.21JCHA 28 136 
Martinez, Jose      15.27JMIN 29 686 
Temple, Connor      15.33JCHA 30 140 
Lee, Kyan      15.42JWAA 31 930 
Reagan, Cale      15.51JKIN 32 574 
Whitlow, Michigan      15.66JTHM 33 820 
Fishback, Dagan      15.68JCHA 34 132 
Taylor, Grayden      15.70JCHS 35 264 
Garmon, Aukai      15.90JWAA 36 928 
Rivera, Diego      16.20JLOM 37 601 
Marcoux, Justin      16.38JTHM 38 810 
Smith, Jagger      16.38JMIN 38 694 
Turner, Brayden      16.46JKIN 40 580 
Eitzen, Jaris      16.51JCHA 41 130 
Williams, Gauge      17.03JCHA 42 143 
Cornelius, Ethan      17.26JWEA 43 964 
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Conkling, Andrew      17.94JCHA 44 129 
Villegas, Alfredo      17.94JHYE 44 540 
Mccullough, Kason      18.73JCHA 46 139 
Macias, Pablo      19.27JTHM 47 809 

Event # 25 GIRLS  100m Dash 
Walls, Katie      13.35HOBA 1 434 10 pts 
Talley, Megli      13.56HOBA 2 433 8 pts 
Bain, Ellie      13.95CHIS 3 148 6 pts 
Elix, Kanasia      14.14HOBA 4 416 4 pts 
Boeckman, Abby      14.24WATO 5 869 2 pts 
Johnson, Whitley      14.36WATO 6 880 1 pts 
Smith, Shyann      14.40MINC 7 646 
Reyburn, Carson      14.50WATO 8 886 
Blevins, Katelyn      14.64HOBA 9 414 
Flaming, Stormie      14.71CLIN 10 274 
Watkins, Alice      14.96CHIS 11 175 
Ogunsola, Mayowa      14.98CHIS 12 163 
Daukei, Jayden      14.99WATO 13 875 
Calixto, Esperanza      15.01CLIN 14 271 
Eckert, Lily      15.03CHIS 15 153 
Peeper, Morgan      15.27CHIS 16 166 
Duke, Ryann      15.45OKEE 17 698 
Tate, Kadence      15.50THOA 18 841 
Schmidt, Madison      15.54OKEE 19 703 
Petty, Mariah      15.69THOA 20 837 
Cloud, Jaxy      15.70SEIL 21 749 
Broadwater, Emma      15.73CHEY 22 987 
Hurritta, Madyson      15.78FAIV 23 378 
Turner, Leah      15.90CHIS 24 173 
Whetstone, Aryahna      15.92SEIL 25 759 
Hammons, Isabella      16.01SEIL 26 751 
Hawpe, Madison      16.03HYDR 27 511 
Nowka, Cyra      16.10HYDR 28 512 
Lively,      16.14MANG 29 608 
Guyton, Samantha      16.18MINC 30 634 
Martens, Sydney      16.19FAIV 31 379 
Lester, Lola      16.71WATO 32 881 
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Event # 26 BOYS  100m Dash 
Rogers, Casen      12.14CHEY 1 997 10 pts 
Jackson, Joe      12.19WATO 2 897 8 pts 
Dunn, Deondre      12.24WATO 3 896 6 pts 
Reed, Isaaiah      12.27MANG 4 616 4 pts 
Dodson, Jaron      12.30CHIS 5 186 2 pts 
Karbs, William      12.30OKEE 5 708 2 pts 
Johnson, Noah      12.32MINC 7 654 
Robbins, Nathan      12.34HOBA 8 455 
Ceniceros, Antonio      12.52CLIN 9 288 
Carnagey, Christian      12.58THOA 10 845 
Lister, Mitchell      12.66CLIN 11 298 
Ventris, Ethan      12.67MINC 12 662 
Love, Dalton      12.75FAIV 13 399 
Rudkins, JP      12.98HOBA 14 456 
Mata, Luis      13.02WATO 15 899 
Anthony, Kade      13.13MINC 16 650 
Rossal, Randy      13.16CHIS 17 199 
Absulio, Ezekiel      13.22FAIV 18 385 
Kaewdee, Tar      13.47HOBA 19 444 
Blackwolf, Perish      13.61CLIN 20 287 
Hutchison, Newt      13.76SEIL 21 763 
Verduzco, Eric      14.20CHIS 22 203 
Dicky, Tucker      14.90THOA 23 847 
Baker, Tate      15.31FAIV 24 388 
Davis, William      18.99THOA 25 846 

Event # 27 GIRLS  3200m Run 
Navarre, Shyla   13:43.49JWEA 1 948 10 pts 

Event # 28 GIRLS  3200m Run 
Bynum, Addison   14:21.63HOBA 1 415 10 pts 
Roman Nose, Julien   14:37.13WATO 2 889 8 pts 
Cometsevah, Annmarie   15:17.67THOA 3 824 6 pts 
Lopez, Athena   15:24.77THOA 4 833 4 pts 
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Event # 29 GIRLS  400m Dash 
Chagollia, Rylee    1:07.40JCOR 1 347 10 pts 
Archer, Kaydee    1:11.15JCHA 2 101 8 pts 
Smith, Emma    1:12.42JCHS 3 233 6 pts 
Keeton, Lilly    1:13.56JCHA 4 111 4 pts 
Woodress, Brynne    1:14.31JMAN 5 630 2 pts 
Kruska, Emma    1:14.36JCHS 6 222 1 pts 
Deer, Destinee    1:14.81JWEA 7 943 
Mcpherson, Karsen    1:15.18JWEA 8 947 
Mccully, Terry Ann    1:15.28JKIN 9 549 
Wright, Channing    1:16.21JTHM 10 799 
Turney, Jaidon    1:16.67JWAA 11 923 
Penaran, Jennifer    1:16.74JLOM 12 589 
Burris, Mariah    1:16.82JCHA 13 105 
Briggs, Keirstin    1:17.15JSEI 14 766 
Myers, Kate    1:17.47JLOM 15 587 
Mason, Haley    1:17.52JSEI 16 774 
Geisler, Aubree    1:17.59JLOM 17 584 
Phillips, Raeli    1:17.88JWEA 18 953 
Stidham, Gracie    1:18.49JSEI 19 781 
Williams, Savannah    1:18.55JWEA 20 958 
Gordon, Paizleigh    1:19.13JWAA 21 915 
Price, Genevah    1:19.64JWAA 22 920 
Stewart, Jorgen    1:19.86JTHM 23 798 
Watkins, Emily    1:20.95JKIN 24 561 
Hernandez, Jasmine    1:21.15JHOB 25 469 
Wright, Trinity    1:21.50JMIN 26 679 
Gutierrez, Zoe    1:21.71JMAN 27 623 
Barnes, Brylee    1:21.84JCHS 28 205 
Morley, Caidence    1:21.97JCOR 29 355 
Gilchrist, Hannah    1:23.36JSEI 30 769 
Frye, Chloe    1:23.56JCHS 31 214 
Farris, Jenna    1:23.67JWEA 32 944 
Bierig, Ava    1:23.97JOKN 33 720 
Brewer, Leah    1:25.33JWAA 34 909 
Lisle, Mccartney    1:26.79JTHM 35 793 
Goforth, Allison    1:27.14JHYE 36 531 
Colchado, Autumn    1:28.60JWEA 37 941 
Horeis, Kiah    1:28.77JCHEY 38 991 
Apple, Kinney Jo    1:29.70JTHM 39 785 
Mckinlee, Tahj    1:30.55JHOB 40 471 
Slaton, Kelli    1:30.95JMAN 41 629 
Gutierrez, Yaira    1:32.61JCLI 42 308 
Abeyta, Jazmine    1:33.13JHYE 43 529 
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Albertz, Nicole    1:36.63JCLI 44 303 
Palmer, Ivy    1:37.93JCOR 45 356 
Shrum, Sierra    1:38.20JMAN 46 628 
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Event # 30 BOYS  400m Dash 
Davenport, Justice      58.76JMAN 1 631 10 pts 
Jett, Nick      59.09JWEA 2 970 8 pts 
Hoopingarner, Evan    1:00.02JCHS 3 247 6 pts 
Colvard, Ryan    1:00.13JCHS 4 241 4 pts 
Ausmus, Chase    1:01.69JTHM 5 800 2 pts 
Thompson, Atticus    1:01.84JCLI 6 334 1 pts 
Shaver, William    1:02.93JKIN 7 578 
Allen, Conner    1:05.41JCHEY 8 994 
Burnham, Paytun    1:05.79JKIN 9 565 
Church, Grant    1:05.86JCHA 10 128 
Johnson, Aajhay    1:06.51JWAA 11 929 
Jarvis, Maddox    1:06.98JKIN 12 570 
Heger, Johnathan    1:11.01JCLI 13 324 
Whiteshirt, Chiloh    1:11.60JWAA 14 934 
Guerrero, Sylar    1:11.62JMIN 15 683 
Wilson, Izaiah    1:12.62JWAA 16 935 
Temple, Connor    1:12.74JCHA 17 140 
Bratcher, Jase    1:12.78JMIN 18 680 
Maggard, Jesse    1:13.56JHOB 19 494 
Russell, Aj    1:13.75JMIN 20 692 
Marsh, Ben    1:13.86JLOM 21 597 
Ramer, Caleb    1:15.51JLOM 22 599 
Sambrano, David    1:16.76JHYE 23 538 
Reagan, Cale    1:16.96JKIN 24 574 
Uhlenhake, Brenden    1:17.19JLOM 25 602 
Smith, Jagger    1:17.65JMIN 26 694 
Halligan, Billy    1:18.69JCOR 27 368 
Cagle, Corbin    1:19.31JOKN 28 733 
Williams, Gauge    1:20.10JCHA 29 143 
Ebers, Peyton    1:20.19JOKN 30 734 
Ward, Stinson    1:20.39JTHM 31 819 
Westfahl, Cooper    1:21.73JCHS 32 269 
King, Aj    1:21.90JHOB 33 492 
Shire, Cashen    1:22.68JCHS 34 259 
Turner, Brayden    1:23.29JKIN 35 580 
Smith, Julian    1:24.32JCHS 36 261 
Stephens, Aidan    1:27.31JKIN 37 579 
Payne, Griffin    1:30.56JTHM 38 814 
Dulcich, Luke    1:32.36JCLI 39 322 
Payne, Preston    1:52.67JTHM 40 816 
Miller, Brady    1:57.98JTHM 41 811 
Payne, Jaden    1:59.72JTHM 42 815 
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Event # 31 GIRLS  400m Dash 
Turney, Jocelyn      59.90WATO 1 890 10 pts 
Jones, Katelyn    1:02.78THOA 2 830 8 pts 
Willard, Ellie    1:06.01CORD 3 341 6 pts 
Rogers, Nicole    1:10.41MANG 4 611 4 pts 
Hamon, Makayla    1:11.62MANG 5 607 2 pts 
Price, Cashlee    1:14.39HOBA 6 426 1 pts 
Redelsberger, Ashlyn    1:14.42HOBA 7 427 
Schutten, Mia    1:14.44MINC 8 645 
Elix, Kanasia    1:15.28HOBA 9 416 
Purvine, Ashlee    1:15.34THOA 10 838 
Elix, Tieara    1:16.00HOBA 11 417 
Shook, Emalee    1:16.94SEIL 12 758 
Cloud, Jaxy    1:17.43SEIL 13 749 
Geralds, Emma    1:18.04MANG 14 605 
Johnson, Bryale    1:20.11CLIN 15 278 
Miller, Jazzman    1:21.09CHEY 16 989 
Cano, Sabina    1:30.16CLIN 17 272 

Event # 32 BOYS  400m Dash 
Branam, Josh      52.23HOBA 1 435 10 pts 
Perez, Colby      53.28CHEY 2 146 8 pts 
Combs, Hunter      54.34CHIS 3 184 6 pts 
Dickey, Deontrey      56.14MANG 4 613 4 pts 
Sneed, Loren      57.41MANG 5 619 2 pts 
Gilchrist, Tegan      57.47FAIV 6 394 1 pts 
Prince, Tytace      59.76CHIS 7 196 
Robbins, Nathan      59.90HOBA 8 455 
Rudkins, JP    1:00.33HOBA 9 456 
Kemple, Heath    1:01.06FAIV 10 398 
Swanson, Lincoln    1:01.13FAIV 11 410 
Ogunsola, Makinde    1:01.85CHIS 12 194 
Laubach, Griffin    1:04.25OKEE 13 709 
Roberts, Bryer    1:04.72OKEE 14 716 
Middendorf, Aiden    1:05.57CORD 15 343 
Redhat, Robert    1:05.81FAIV 16 408 
Robison, Grant    1:05.86JOKN 17 744 
Madden, Rhett    1:06.12HOBA 18 447 
Fuqua, Trey    1:06.93SEIL 19 762 
Dicky, Tucker    1:08.40THOA 20 847 
Mcsperitt, Logan    1:09.56WATO 21 900 
Davis, William    1:37.93THOA 22 846 
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Event # 33 GIRLS  300m Hurdles 
Nix, Katherine      59.13JWEA 1 949 10 pts 
Nelson, Lauren      59.76JCHS 2 226 8 pts 
Wilczek, Addison    1:00.09JCHS 3 236 6 pts 
Helms, Leslie    1:00.21JCHA 4 109 4 pts 
Roof, Reese    1:02.94JWEA 5 955 2 pts 
White, Paisley    1:02.98JCHA 6 125 1 pts 
Myers, Abbie    1:03.26JKIN 7 551 
Evans, Harper    1:03.79JKIN 8 544 
Crenshaw, Morgan    1:03.81JCHS 9 211 
Pendergraft, Karsyn    1:04.82JCHA 10 121 
Duncan, Addy    1:05.81JCHS 11 213 
Purintun, Kamryn    1:10.01JKIN 12 553 
Anderman, Adah    1:10.45JKIN 13 541 
Apple, Kinney Jo    1:20.22JTHM 14 785 

Event # 34 BOYS  300m Hurdles 
Bernard, Jax      46.52JCHA 1 126 10 pts 
Holder, Gunnar      47.48JCHS 2 246 8 pts 
Adams, Parker      49.79JCLI 3 319 6 pts 
Tennell, Braden      50.45JCHS 4 265 4 pts 
Dyck, Mason      50.89JCOR 5 364 2 pts 
Conard, Gibson      51.54JCHS 6 242 1 pts 
Littlejohn, Carson      52.49JMIN 7 685 
Moses, Cooper      52.78JWEA 8 973 
Karbs, Harley      52.98JOKN 9 739 
Short, Ty      53.77JWEA 10 980 
Meacham, Brax      58.67JHYE 11 536 
Martinez, Jose      59.06JMIN 12 686 
Mckay, Stone      59.57JHYE 13 535 
Bradley, Joe    1:01.02JWEA 14 960 
Sambrano, David    1:01.11JHYE 15 538 
Miller, Connor    1:05.68JTHM 16 812 
Cornelius, Ethan    1:07.09JWEA 17 964 
Forbes, Braiden NTJCHA 133 
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Event # 35 GIRLS  300m Hurdles 
Hackett, Laiken      51.96CHIS 1 157 10 pts 
Miller, Shelby      52.58WATO 2 884 8 pts 
Burchel, Mollie      52.78CHIS 3 149 6 pts 
Palmer, Andrea      53.52CORD 4 339 4 pts 
Bain, Ellie      53.78CHIS 5 148 2 pts 
Johnson, Paislee      54.37MINC 6 639 1 pts 
Holder, Gracie      54.69CHIS 7 158 
Miller, Daigan      56.05MINC 8 640 
Boeckman, Abby      58.87WATO 9 869 
Schmidt, Addison      59.10FAIV 10 382 
Lively,    1:00.21MANG 11 608 
Schmidt, Madison    1:01.61OKEE 12 703 
Nance, Kendall    1:01.63CHIS 13 161 
Turner, Leah    1:04.00CHIS 14 173 
Scallion, Madison    1:07.61HOBA 15 428 
Bay, Alyssa    1:09.83WATO 16 867 
Guyton, Samantha    1:17.12MINC 17 634 

Event # 36 BOYS  300m Hurdles 
Rainwater, Noah      42.80THOA 1 860 10 pts 
Lancaster, Tommy      45.12HOBA 2 445 8 pts 
Jinkens, Brody      45.54OKEE 3 707 6 pts 
Whittington, Mekhai      45.88MANG 4 620 4 pts 
Ramay, Bryce      46.98FAIV 5 407 2 pts 
Osterhout, Carson      47.91OKEE 6 715 1 pts 
Morris, Trevor      48.49MINC 7 659 
Bennett, Trey      51.07CLIN 8 286 
Reints, Davis      52.81HOBA 9 454 
Edwards, Caleb      53.29CLIN 10 291 
Lister, Mitchell      53.37CLIN 11 298 
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Event # 37 GIRLS  200m Dash 
Nelson, Rainie      28.16JSEI 1 775 10 pts 
Mcpherson, Karsen      29.56JWEA 2 947 8 pts 
Grove, Brynn      29.63JCHA 3 108 6 pts 
Snodgrass, Scout      29.90JKIN 4 556 4 pts 
Nichols, Hailey      30.86JCHS 5 227 2 pts 
Mccomas, Emma      30.92JCLI 6 311 1 pts 
Bross, Oliva      31.14JMIN 7 667 
Williams, Alyvia      31.38JCLI 8 318 
Ball, Brenyn      31.45JCOR 9 345 
Nix, Katherine      31.65JWEA 10 949 
Pinto, Jazzmine      31.70JHOB 11 472 
Willson, Addison      31.81JKIN 12 562 
Christian, Emma      31.97JCOR 13 348 
Cooper, Julianne      32.21JCLI 14 306 
Brown, Chasidy      32.40JWEA 15 939 
Wheeler, Paige      32.41JLOM 16 592 
Garrett, Natalie      32.47JKIN 17 546 
Deer, Destinee      32.59JWEA 18 943 
Peace, Gracie      33.01JCHS 19 228 
Wright, Channing      33.24JTHM 20 799 
Mckinney, Devon      33.29JCHA 21 116 
Meier, Chloe      33.32JLOM 22 586 
Price, Genevah      33.58JWAA 23 920 
Kruska, Emma      33.59JCHS 24 222 
Davis, Channing      33.77JHOB 25 466 
Seabourn, Kali      33.77JSEI 25 780 
Watkins, Emily      33.78JKIN 27 561 
Ball, Blakely      34.00JCOR 28 344 
Knight, Kailey      34.37JCHA 29 112 
Stewart, Jorgen      34.49JTHM 30 798 
Hutchison, Mattie      34.52JSEI 31 773 
Peters, Kenley      34.53JCHS 32 231 
Lawson, Aliana      34.78JLOM 33 585 
Williams, Savannah      34.98JWEA 34 958 
Rodriguez, Ashley      34.99JWAA 35 921 
Brower, Madison      35.17JWAA 36 910 
Meyer, Lacey      35.47JCOR 37 353 
Bierig, Ava      35.55JOKN 38 720 
Montez, Rylee      35.73JCHA 39 117 
Munoz, Karen      35.86JKIN 40 550 
Gilchrist, Hannah      35.89JSEI 41 769 
Brewer, Leah      35.95JWAA 42 909 
Wright, Trinity      36.30JMIN 43 679 
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Biddy, Macy      36.39JTHM 44 786 
Lasiter, Serenity      36.63JWAA 45 918 
McDaniel, Halleigh      36.63JCHEY 45 990 
Hurst, Ella      37.24JCHA 47 110 
Daugherty, Kylee      37.34JSEI 48 768 
Penner, Julia      37.44JOKN 49 727 
Morley, Caidence      37.54JCOR 50 355 
Lisle, Mccartney      37.76JTHM 51 793 
Hamlett, Jodessa      37.78JHOB 52 468 
Guyton, Erin      38.20JMIN 53 673 
Nix, Julie      38.43JMIN 54 676 
Vannoy, Centhany      38.64JKIN 55 560 
Pebley, Kaleigh      38.71JWEA 56 951 
Abeyta, Jazmine      38.80JHYE 57 529 
Koontz, Jaelyn      39.37JTHM 58 792 
Cambell, Jersey      39.39JWAA 59 911 
Franco, Mia      39.51JKIN 60 545 
Doughty, Isabella      39.52JCOR 61 350 
Shandy, Jalecia      40.61JMAN 62 627 
Palmer, Ivy      42.58JCOR 63 356 
Blood, Evalynn      42.58JWAA 63 908 
Pena, Cassandra      42.92JWEA 65 952 
Taylor, Hailey      47.28JCOR 66 360 
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Event # 38 BOYS  200m Dash 
Garcia, Victor      26.50JWEA 1 967 10 pts 
Carmona, Ivan      26.95JWAA 2 925 8 pts 
Davenport, Justice      26.96JMAN 3 631 6 pts 
Hamar, Easton      27.05JCHA 4 135 4 pts 
Mecklenburg, Matthew      27.47JKIN 5 572 2 pts 
Purdy, Cason      27.50JCHS 6 254 1 pts 
Martin, Marquis      27.54JCLI 7 329 
Burris, Isaiah      27.72FAIV 8 391 
Allen, Conner      27.81JCHEY 9 994 
Combs, Keylun      27.82JKIN 10 566 
Bonham, Trace      28.02JCHA 11 127 
Thompson, Atticus      28.11JCLI 12 334 
Davidson, Sawyer      28.15JHOB 13 485 
Perdue, Hunter      28.20JCHS 14 253 
Brummell, Aden      28.22JMIN 15 682 
Combs, Keynun      28.81JKIN 16 567 
Shaver, William      28.87JKIN 17 578 
Burnham, Paytun      29.33JKIN 18 565 
Makescry, Hudsen      29.43JWEA 19 972 
Eldridge, Jackson      29.84JCOR 20 366 
Juarez, Marcelo      29.91JCLI 21 327 
Baker, Victor      29.93JWAA 22 924 
Todd, Jacob      30.08JCHS 23 266 
Sambrano, Xavier      30.33JHYE 24 539 
Orozco, Julian      30.79JKIN 25 573 
Jones, Turner      31.29JCOR 26 369 
Lopez, Diego      31.45JOKN 27 740 
Taylor, Grayden      32.44JCHS 28 264 
Melzer, Hayden      32.48JCOR 29 370 
Hamen, Colt      32.91JCHA 30 136 
Marsh, Ben      33.22JLOM 31 597 
Lee, Kyan      33.26JWAA 32 930 
Pribble, Jase      33.93JHYE 33 537 
Yost, Lance      34.15JLOM 34 603 
Garmon, Aukai      34.22JWAA 35 928 
Sambrano, David      34.63JHYE 36 538 
Rivera, Diego      35.46JLOM 37 601 
Wilcoxson, Kaden      35.55JTHM 38 821 
Smith, Jagger      35.99JMIN 39 694 
Meyer, Zachary      36.79JCOR 40 371 
Dobbins, Rhett      40.64JTHM 41 996 
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Event # 39 GIRLS  200m Dash 
Haworth, Cassidy      27.18HOBA 1 419 10 pts 
Alexander, Jaiden      28.14WATO 2 864 8 pts 
Andrews, Macie      29.40CHIS 3 147 6 pts 
Salazar, Laura Lee      29.78MINC 4 643 4 pts 
Johnson, Whitley      30.10WATO 5 880 2 pts 
Lively,      30.35MANG 6 608 1 pts 
Elix, Kanasia      30.36HOBA 7 416 
Smith, Shyann      30.37MINC 8 646 
Bain, Ellie      30.56CHIS 9 148 
Daukei, Jayden      30.63WATO 10 875 
Peeper, Morgan      30.65CHIS 11 166 
Norris, Amarian      30.71HOBA 12 423 
Rogers, Nicole      30.84MANG 13 611 
Hughes, Lanie      30.90MINC 14 638 
Mannering, Madi      30.93THOA 15 835 
Shook, Emalee      31.36SEIL 16 758 
Watkins, Alice      31.38CHIS 17 175 
Hamon, Makayla      31.77MANG 18 607 
Ponce, Evelyn      31.79CLIN 19 281 
Redelsberger, Ashlyn      32.03HOBA 20 427 
Tate, Kadence      32.53THOA 21 841 
Ponce, Leslie      32.58CLIN 22 282 
Hunt, Alee      32.71SEIL 23 753 
Hawpe, Madison      33.00HYDR 24 511 
Gallagher, Piper      33.17CORD 25 338 
Hammons, Isabella      33.96SEIL 26 751 
Ogunsola, Mayowa      34.63CHIS 27 163 
Miller, Jazzman      35.52CHEY 28 989 
Nowka, Cyra      36.35HYDR 29 512 
Begay, Jaiden      37.81CLIN 30 270 
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Event # 40 BOYS  200m Dash 
Hamberlin, Ethan      23.74THOA 1 852 10 pts 
Rogers, Casen      24.83CHEY 2 997 8 pts 
Barnes, Ethan      25.20FAIV 3 389 6 pts 
Dickey, Treyvon      25.24MANG 4 614 4 pts 
Burchfield, Ben      25.54MINC 5 651 2 pts 
Madden, Rhett      25.66HOBA 6 447 1 pts 
Rhoads, Garrison      26.05CLIN 7 299 
Ventris, Ethan      26.54MINC 8 662 
Mata, Luis      26.93WATO 9 899 
Johnson, Noah      26.99MINC 10 654 
Love, Dalton      27.17FAIV 11 399 
Anthony, Kade      27.44MINC 12 650 
Redhat, Robert      27.46FAIV 13 408 
Shelby, Kaden      27.52HOBA 14 457 
Kaewdee, Tar      27.63HOBA 15 444 
Daniels, Camden      28.33CHIS 16 185 
Hutchison, Newt      28.84SEIL 17 763 
Blackwolf, Perish      28.88CLIN 18 287 
Johnston, Jacob      29.01SEIL 19 764 
Middendorf, Aiden      29.08CORD 20 343 
Verduzco, Eric      30.13CHIS 21 203 
Dicky, Tucker      31.77THOA 22 847 

Event # 41 GIRLS  1600m Run 
Coleman, Reese    6:16.05JWAA 1 912 10 pts 
Navarre, Shyla    6:34.00JWEA 2 948 8 pts 
Pecha, Addison    6:43.22JCHS 3 229 6 pts 
Brothers, Morgan    6:49.55JMIN 4 668 4 pts 
Pendergraft, Karsyn    6:52.97JCHA 5 121 2 pts 
Carpenter, Keely    6:57.47JCHA 6 106 1 pts 

Event # 42 BOYS  1600m Run 
Cowan, Brayden    5:05.75JWAA 1 926 10 pts 
Quintero, Conner    5:16.22JCHS 2 255 8 pts 
Hartzell, Deegan    5:30.40JTHM 3 805 6 pts 
Brien, Shylo    5:50.50JCLI 4 320 4 pts 
Mcmurtrey, Dason    5:53.58JMIN 5 688 2 pts 
Sanabria, Lucca    5:56.65JCHS 6 257 1 pts 

powered and engineered by Easyware                     www.goeasyware.com 



3/28/2021

Page 24 of 29

Thomas, OK 
Mike Tyson Invitational 

3/27/21 - 3/27/21 

LICENSED TO: 

Event # 43 GIRLS  1600m Run 
Coleman, Riley    5:37.00WATO 1 871 10 pts 
Whiteneck, Haley    5:56.11CHEY 2 985 8 pts 
Hussey, Keely    5:58.53OKEE 3 699 6 pts 
Bynum, Addison    6:38.22HOBA 4 415 4 pts 
Mock, Emily    6:42.68MINC 5 641 2 pts 
Yoder, Kiersten    6:49.00THOA 6 842 1 pts 

Event # 44 BOYS  1600m Run 
Berkey, Cade    4:59.91HYDR 1 518 10 pts 
Walters, Cy    5:18.91WATO 2 904 8 pts 
Branam, Seth    5:29.09HOBA 3 436 6 pts 
Carpenter, Ethan    5:33.78CHIS 4 181 4 pts 
Redd, Abe    5:35.94CHIS 5 197 2 pts 
Miller, Isaac    5:37.84THOA 6 857 1 pts 

Event # 45 GIRLS  4x400m Relay 
Chamberlain Middle S A    4:33.66JCHA 1 20 pts 
Weatherford Middle S A    4:40.56JWEA 2 16 pts 
Cordell Middle Schoo A    4:55.85JCOR 3 12 pts 
Watonga Middle Schoo A    4:58.31JWAA 4 8 pts 
Minco Junior High A    4:59.17JMIN 5 4 pts 
Seiling Junior High A    5:02.38JSEI 6 2 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A    5:05.41JCHS 7 
Lomega Middle School A    5:06.20JLOM 8 
Hobart Middle School A    5:33.91JHOB 9 
Okeene Middle School A    5:34.74JOKN 10 
Chisholm Middle Scho B    5:37.99JCHS 11 
Mangum Junior High A    6:00.49JMAN 12 

Event # 46 BOYS  4x400m Relay 
Chamberlain Middle S A    4:06.41JCHA 1 20 pts 
Weatherford Middle S A    4:06.79JWEA 2 16 pts 
Chisholm Middle Scho A    4:08.87JCHS 3 12 pts 
Watonga Middle Schoo A    4:22.11JWAA 4 8 pts 
Minco Junior High A    4:26.08JMIN 5 4 pts 
Thomas Junior High S A    4:32.12JTHM 6 2 pts 
Cordell Middle Schoo A    4:35.19JCOR 7 
Lomega Middle School A    4:47.83JLOM 8 
Hobart Middle School A    4:48.44JHOB 9 
Cordell Middle Schoo B    4:53.93JCOR 10 
Okeene Middle School A    4:56.18JOKN 11 
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Event # 47 GIRLS  4x400m Relay 
Watonga High School A    4:24.02WATO 1 20 pts 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A    4:28.34THOA 2 16 pts 
Watonga High School D    4:34.43WATO 3 12 pts 
Minco High School A    4:40.02MINC 4 8 pts 
Chisholm High School A    4:41.37CHIS 5 4 pts 
Hobart High School A    4:51.09HOBA 6 2 pts 
Fairview High School A    4:52.18FAIV 7 
Seiling High School A    4:52.22SEIL 8 
Watonga High School B    4:53.86WATO 9 
Watonga High School C    4:54.86WATO 10 
Cordell High School A    4:59.46CORD 11 
Mangum High School A    5:02.46MANG 12 

Event # 48 BOYS  4x400m Relay 
Thomas-Fay-Custer Hi A    3:39.63THOA 1 20 pts 
Fairview High School A    3:42.65FAIV 2 16 pts 
Hobart High School A    3:47.06HOBA 3 12 pts 
Chisholm High School A    3:49.60CHIS 4 8 pts 
Watonga High School A    3:51.53WATO 5 4 pts 
Mangum High School A    3:55.90MANG 6 2 pts 
Okeene High School A    3:56.97OKEE 7 
Minco High School A    4:08.28MINC 8 

Event # 49 GIRLS   Shot Put 
Pillado, Seleste  27'08.50"JCHA 1 122 10 pts 
Biggs, Sydney  27'02.75"JOKN 2 721 8 pts 
Joubert, Beulah  26'02.50"JCHS 3 220 6 pts 
Penner, Julia  24'10.00"JOKN 4 727 4 pts 
Walker, Averi  23'10.50"JLOM 5 591 2 pts 
London, Quinn  23'09.00"JTHM 6 794 1 pts 

Event # 50 BOYS   Shot Put 
Sawatzsky, Wyatt  39'05.75"JCLI 1 332 10 pts 
Whitetail, Cooper  36'01.75"JCLI 2 335 8 pts 
Rempe, Landon  36'01.00"JKIN 3 575 6 pts 
Smith, Gunnar  34'05.50"JWEA 4 981 4 pts 
Mendizabel, Andres  32'02.75"JCLI 5 330 2 pts 
Ward, Stinson  31'05.00"JTHM 6 819 1 pts 
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Event # 51 GIRLS   Shot Put 
Berkey, Rees  33'03.25"HYDR 1 508 10 pts 
Whetstone, Aryahna  32'10.25"SEIL 2 759 8 pts 
Rinehart, Josey  32'03.00"WATO 3 888 6 pts 
Dreyer, Alyssa  31'05.75"MANG 4 604 4 pts 
Hester, Lola  30'09.25"CLIN 5 276 2 pts 
Hunt, Alee  30'07.50"SEIL 6 753 1 pts 
Nightengale, Macy  30'04.75"FAIV 7 380 

Event # 52 BOYS   Shot Put 
Kelley, Aden  45'10.00"THOA 1 855 10 pts 
Hutchison, Sawyer  41'11.00"FAIV 2 397 8 pts 
Pettus, Kaden  39'09.00"FAIV 3 403 6 pts 
Karbs, William  38'08.00"OKEE 4 708 4 pts 
Posas, Marco  38'01.00"HOBA 5 452 2 pts 
Mata, AJ  37'01.25"WATO 6 898 1 pts 
Crane, Montiell  36'06.50"CLIN 7 289 

Event # 53 GIRLS   Discus Throw 
Joubert, Beulah  79'06.00"JCHS 1 220 10 pts 
Hurst, Ella  72'03.00"JCHA 2 110 8 pts 
Pillado, Seleste  71'11.50"JCHA 3 122 6 pts 
Fairchild, Emerie  64'01.25"JTHM 4 789 4 pts 
Walker, Averi  62'06.50"JLOM 5 591 2 pts 
Biggs, Sydney  60'06.25"JOKN 6 721 1 pts 

Event # 54 BOYS   Discus Throw 
Bonham, Trace 133'03.00"JCHA 1 127 10 pts 
Sawatzsky, Wyatt 130'08.25"JCLI 2 332 8 pts 
Church, Grant 105'11.50"JCHA 3 128 6 pts 
Whitetail, Cooper 104'06.50"JCLI 4 335 4 pts 
Smith, Gunnar  98'02.00"JWEA 5 981 2 pts 
Mendizabel, Andres  95'01.00"JCLI 6 330 1 pts 

Event # 55 GIRLS   Discus Throw 
Meacham, Kat 101'04.75"CLIN 1 280 10 pts 
Hester, Lola  96'03.00"CLIN 2 276 8 pts 
Rinehart, Josey  93'08.00"WATO 3 888 6 pts 
Whetstone, Aryahna  90'10.00"SEIL 4 759 4 pts 
Grimes, Samantha  83'09.75"CHIS 5 156 2 pts 
Anderson, Kaci  83'03.00"HOBA 6 413 1 pts 
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Event # 56 BOYS   Discus Throw 
Hutchison, Sawyer 153'10.00"FAIV 1 397 10 pts 
Crane, Montiell 135'09.00"CLIN 2 289 8 pts 
Pettus, Kaden 121'07.00"FAIV 3 403 6 pts 
Kelley, Aden 120'05.00"THOA 4 855 4 pts 
Cottrill, Braxton 115'03.50"FAIV 5 392 2 pts 
Mata, AJ 104'00.25"WATO 6 898 1 pts 
Resendiz, Isaac  96'04.00"CHIS 7 198 

Event # 57 GIRLS   Long Jump 
Grove, Brynn  14'03.50"JCHA 1 108 10 pts 
Karlson, Lilly  13'09.75"JCHS 2 221 8 pts 
Brothers, Morgan  13'05.50"JMIN 3 668 6 pts 
Mccomas, Emma  13'02.00"JCLI 4 311 4 pts 
Smith, Emma  12'09.50"JCHS 5 233 2 pts 
Mckinney, Devon  12'06.75"JCHA 6 116 1 pts 

Event # 58 BOYS   Long Jump 
Carmona, Ivan  17'02.75"JWAA 1 925 10 pts 
Bernard, Jax  16'11.00"JCHA 2 126 8 pts 
Wheeler, Mikka  15'07.00"JCHA 3 142 6 pts 
Burnham, Paytun  14'09.00"JKIN 4 565 4 pts 
Brummell, Aden  14'08.50"JMIN 5 682 2 pts 
Combs, Keynun  14'08.50"JKIN 5 567 2 pts 

Event # 59 GIRLS   Long Jump 
Boeckman, Abby  15'00.00"WATO 1 869 10 pts 
Mcmillen, Rai  14'05.25"WATO 2 882 8 pts 
Watkins, Alice  14'04.75"CHIS 3 175 6 pts 
Hussey, Landri  14'00.75"WATO 4 879 4 pts 
Daukei, Jayden  13'10.00"WATO 5 875 2 pts 
Schmidt, Addison  13'04.00"FAIV 6 382 1 pts 
Maggard, Melissa  13'01.25"HOBA 7 422 

Event # 60 BOYS   Long Jump 
Jones, Gunnar  20'01.50"HOBA 1 443 10 pts 
Dunn, Deondre  18'09.50"WATO 2 896 8 pts 
Shelby, Kaden  18'09.25"HOBA 3 457 6 pts 
Elix, Dontae  18'07.00"HOBA 4 438 4 pts 
Rogers, Casen  18'05.50"CHEY 5 997 2 pts 
Okasinski, Logan  18'00.50"CHIS 6 195 1 pts 
Jackson, Joe  18'00.50"WATO 6 897 1 pts 
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Event # 61 GIRLS   High Jump 
Nix, Julie   4'02.00"JMIN 1 676 10 pts 
Lisle, Mccartney   4'00.00"JTHM 2 793 7 pts 
Botone, Jurnee   4'00.00"JTHM 2 787 7 pts 
Masters, Bailee   3'10.00"JCHA 4 114 2 pts 
Nichols, Lyndlea   3'10.00"JSEI 4 776 2 pts 
Pecha, Addison   3'10.00"JCHS 4 229 2 pts 

Event # 62 BOYS   High Jump 
Taylor, Brandon   5'06.00"JCHS 1 263 10 pts 
Flores, Adam   5'02.00"JCLI 2 323 7 pts 
Stuchell, Ryker   5'02.00"JHOB 2 502 7 pts 
Quintero, Conner   5'00.00"JCHS 4 255 4 pts 
Littlejohn, Carson   4'10.00"JMIN 5 685 1 pts 
Combs, Keynun   4'10.00"JKIN 5 567 1 pts 
Heard, Justin   4'10.00"JHOB 5 487 1 pts 

Event # 63 GIRLS   High Jump 
Cooper, Kiyla   5'00.00"WATO 1 873 10 pts 
Maddox, Shaylee   4'10.00"THOA 2 834 8 pts 
Blevins, Katelyn   4'08.00"HOBA 3 414 6 pts 
Williams, Laci   4'06.00"MINC 4 647 2 pts 
Watkins, Nicole   4'06.00"CHIS 4 176 2 pts 
Reames, Mallory   4'06.00"FAIV 4 381 2 pts 

Event # 64 BOYS   High Jump 
Elix, Dontae   6'04.00"HOBA 1 438 10 pts 
Shelby, Kaden   6'00.00"HOBA 2 457 8 pts 
Dunn, Deondre   5'10.00"WATO 3 896 6 pts 
Mckelvey, Kenneth   5'08.00"HOBA 4 450 3 pts 
Averill, Aaron   5'08.00"FAIV 4 387 3 pts 
Mcmurtrey, Reed   5'06.00"MINC 6 658 1 pts 
Mannering, Jaxen   5'06.00"THOA 6 856 1 pts 

Event # 65 GIRLS   Pole Vault 
Pinto, Jazzmine   7'06.00"JHOB 1 472 10 pts 
Salerno, Grace   7'00.00"JOKN 2 728 8 pts 
Swanson, Georgia   6'06.00"JCHA 3 124 6 pts 
Burns, Ciela   6'00.00"JCLI 4 304 3 pts 
Christian, Daisha   6'00.00"JHOB 4 464 3 pts 
Davis, Channing   5'06.00"JHOB 6 466 1 pts 
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Event # 66 BOYS   Pole Vault 
Roberts, Brayson   6'06.00"JOKN 1 743 5 pts 
Ebers, Peyton   6'06.00"JOKN 1 734 5 pts 
Dobbins, Rhett   6'06.00"JTHM 1 996 5 pts 
Luetkemeyer, Collier   6'06.00"JTHM 1 808 5 pts 
Cagle, Corbin   6'06.00"JOKN 1 733 5 pts 
Burnam, Konner   6'06.00"JCLI 1 321 5 pts 
Miller, Connor   6'00.00"JTHM 7 812 
Eitzen, Jaris   5'00.00"JCHA 8 130 
Burrell, Ryken   5'00.00"JCHS 8 239 

Event # 67 GIRLS   Pole Vault 
Tennell, Emma   8'00.00"CHIS 1 172 9 pts 
Tacker, Polly   8'00.00"HOBA 1 432 9 pts 
Boeckman, Abby   7'06.00"WATO 3 869 5 pts 
Harmon, Abigail   7'06.00"HOBA 3 418 5 pts 
Smith, Karissa   7'00.00"HOBA 5 430 2 pts 
Nguyen, Kaylee   6'06.00"CHIS 6 162  pts 
Bay, Alyssa   6'06.00"WATO 6 867  pts 
Shaddix, Alexa   6'06.00"HOBA 6 429  pts 

Event # 68 BOYS   Pole Vault 
Fernandez, Jeremiah  11'06.00"THOA 1 848 10 pts 
Tepe, Levan   8'06.00"HOBA 2 459 7 pts 
Roberts, Bryer   8'06.00"OKEE 2 716 7 pts 
Squires, Sutton   7'00.00"HOBA 4 458 4 pts 

PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE 
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FEMALE TEAM SCORES 

Through Event: All Events 
PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 WATONGA HIGH SCHOOL WATO 193.333
2 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL HOBA 124.333
3 CHISHOLM HIGH SCHOOL CHIS 98.666
4 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER HI THOA 67.000
5 MINCO HIGH SCHOOL MINC 35.333
6 SEILING HIGH SCHOOL SEIL 33.000
7 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL CLIN 20.000
8 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHOOL CHEY 18.000
9 CORDELL HIGH SCHOOL CORD 16.000

10 OKEENE HIGH SCHOOL OKEE 14.000
11 MANGUM HIGH SCHOOL MANG 11.000
12 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH SCH HYDR 10.000
13 FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FAIV 7.333

Total Points  648.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com 
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Mike Tyson Invitational 

Thomas, OK 
3/27/2021 - 3/27/2021

MALE TEAM SCORES 

Through Event: All Events 
PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 HOBART HIGH SCHOOL HOBA 136.000
2 THOMAS-FAY-CUSTER HI THOA 127.500
3 FAIRVIEW HIGH SCHOOL FAIV 82.000
4 MANGUM HIGH SCHOOL MANG 60.000
5 WATONGA HIGH SCHOOL WATO 52.500
6 OKEENE HIGH SCHOOL OKEE 51.500
7 CHEYENNE HIGH SCHOOL CHEY 38.000
8 CHISHOLM HIGH SCHOOL CHIS 33.000
9 CLINTON HIGH SCHOOL CLIN 31.000

10 HYDRO-EAKLY HIGH SCH HYDR 28.000
11 MINCO HIGH SCHOOL MINC 8.500

Total Points  648.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com 
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Mike Tyson Invitational 

Thomas, OK 
3/27/2021 - 3/27/2021

FEMALE TEAM SCORES 

Through Event: All Events 
PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 CHAMBERLAIN MIDDLE S JCHA 163.333
2 WEATHERFORD MIDDLE S JWEA 95.000
3 CHISHOLM MIDDLE SCHO JCHS 76.333
4 SEILING JUNIOR HIGH JSEI 66.333
5 WATONGA MIDDLE SCHOO JWAA 44.000
6 KINGFISHER MIDDLE SC JKIN 38.000
6 CORDELL MIDDLE SCHOO JCOR 38.000
8 MINCO JUNIOR HIGH JMIN 27.000
9 OKEENE MIDDLE SCHOOL JOKN 21.000

10 THOMAS JUNIOR HIGH S JTHM 19.000
11 HOBART MIDDLE SCHOOL JHOB 18.000
12 LOMEGA MIDDLE SCHOOL JLOM 14.000
13 CLINTON MIDDLE SCHOO JCLI 8.000
14 MANGUM JUNIOR HIGH JMAN 2.000

Total Points  630.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com 
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Mike Tyson Invitational 

Thomas, OK 
3/27/2021 - 3/27/2021

MALE TEAM SCORES 

Through Event: All Events 
PLACE TEAM INITIALS SCORE

1 CHISHOLM MIDDLE SCHO JCHS 132.000
2 CHAMBERLAIN MIDDLE S JCHA 100.000
3 WEATHERFORD MIDDLE S JWEA 96.000
4 CLINTON MIDDLE SCHOO JCLI 84.167
5 WATONGA MIDDLE SCHOO JWAA 64.000
6 THOMAS JUNIOR HIGH S JTHM 51.333
7 MINCO JUNIOR HIGH JMIN 28.500
8 MANGUM JUNIOR HIGH JMAN 24.000
9 HOBART MIDDLE SCHOOL JHOB 20.000

10 KINGFISHER MIDDLE SC JKIN 18.500
11 OKEENE MIDDLE SCHOOL JOKN 15.500
12 LOMEGA MIDDLE SCHOOL JLOM 8.000
12 CORDELL MIDDLE SCHOO JCOR 8.000

Total Points  650.00

Easy Meet Manager, www.goeasyware.com 


